
~."'-4 

~1.~RYS 
January 06, 2020 

BSE Limited 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai - 400 DOL 
Scrip Code No: 500125 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

E.I.D. - Parry (India) Limited 
Regd.Offlce : Dare House. 234.N.S.C.Bose Road. Parrys Corner. Chennai·600 001. India. 
Tel: 91.44.25306789 Fax: 91.44.25341609 / 25340858 
CIN : L24211TN1975PLC006989 
Website: www.eidparry.com 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 
Plot No.C/l,G-Block, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), 
Mumbai - 400051 
Scrip Code: EIDPARRY 

Sub: Operational Details-Sugar - December. 2019 

Please find the Operational Details of the Sugar Factories of the Company for the month of 
December, 2019 which would be submitted to South Indian Sugar Mills Association as below. 

Cane crushed LMT 

Recovery % 
Sugar sold (Domestic) LMT 

Sugar sold (Export) LMT 

Power generation LU 

Power export LU 

Alcohol production LL 

Alcohol sold LL 

We request you to kindly take the above information on records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully 
For E.I.D. - Parry (India) Limited 

&~~ 
~anRath 

Company Secretary 

¥-

6.57 

10.67 

0.27 

0.05 

489 

245 

60 

56 

• murugappa 


