

E.I.D. - Parry (India) Limited

Regd.Office: Dare House, 234, N.S.C.Bose Road, Parrys Corner, Chennai-600 001, India.

Tel: 91.44.25306789 Fax: 91.44.25341609 / 25340858

CIN: L24211TN1975PLC006989 Website: www.eidparry.com

January 06, 2020

BSE Limited

1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. Scrip Code No: 500125 National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No.C/1,G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: EIDPARRY

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Operational Details-Sugar - December, 2019

Please find the Operational Details of the Sugar Factories of the Company for the month of December, 2019 which would be submitted to South Indian Sugar Mills Association as below.

Cane crushed	LMT	6.57
Recovery	%	10.67
Sugar sold (Domestic)	LMT	0.27
Sugar sold (Export)	LMT	0.05
Power generation	LU	489
Power export	LU	245
Alcohol production	LL.	60
Alcohol sold	LL	56

We request you to kindly take the above information on records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

For E.I.D. - Parry (India) Limited

Biswa Mohan Rath Company Secretary

